SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 1Form 1596 (08.17) ©SOR Inc.
1100 Series
Magnetic
Level Indicators
with
indicator
   view
Matters

Design Attributes  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _   6
Specifications _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  7
How to Order _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  8
Auxiliary Products _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 12
Application Data Sheet _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 13
Table of Contents
SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 3Form 1596 (08.17) ©SOR Inc.
1100 Series Magnetic Level Indicator
The 1100 Series Magnetic Level Indicator (MLI) is a proven method to simplify measuring liquid levels.
Not only does the 1100 Series give a visual indication, it also eliminates the need for armored sight glass
instruments - simplifying piping systems and allowing for multiple measurements without unnecessary
complications to the piping.
Industry Leading Indicator Design
The 1100 Series Magnetic Level Indicator is the
most accurate and reliable gauge available. Including
one of the widest, most visible indicating flag
designs in the industry, the 1100 Series magnetic
level indicator can easily be read at a distance of
250 feet (76 meters) or more - best in the industry.
Decades of Chamber Design Experience
Not only does the 1100 Series provide the best
visual indication in the world, we’ve also coupled
our new float and indicator design with the SOR
tried-and-true chamber design that was developed
through years of experience and innovation.
SOR has countless instrument chambers installed
around the world that have been providing reliable
service for more than 4 decades.
Along with one of the largest product portfolios in
the industry, SOR has been able to blend all of
these features to bring to you the easiest and most
economical way to measure and control liquid levels
in any application.
SOR is the best partner to make your design easier.
Features and Benefits
•	 Patented           indicator with 200º viewing angle (U.S.
Pat. No. 14/638,990)
•	 Forward viewing distance of 250 feet (76 meters) or more
•	 Chambers designed to ASME codes B31.1 and
B31.3 guidelines (certified with CY & CZ option)
•	 Schedule 40 316/316L stainless steel construction
standard, Schedule 80 and other materials available
•	 ASME Section IX and AWS qualified welding process
•	 Full penetration welds with no extruded outlets
(certified with CY & CZ option)
•	 No pressurized floats
•	 High visibility reflective scale
•	 316 SS flanges standard
•	 Full hydro test of floats @ 1.5 MAWP
•	 Interface detection capability
•	 NACE and CRN certifications available
•	 Dimensional drawings available at quotation
•	 Quick delivery
•	 Dependable operation for years of service
•	 5 year warranty*
*1 year warranty for Model 1140 and Indicator

SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 9Form 1596 (08.17) ©SOR Inc.
How to Order
Step 1: Model
 1130-C 0342-B N 75-S50-0.70-96-C2
SOR	offers	three	indicators:	the	traditional	glass	indicator,	an	impact	resistant	polycarbonate
and the cutting edge  design. Select the indicator that best suits your needs.
1110 and 1140 Glass 1120 Polycarbonate 1130
Max temperature 1000ºF (538ºC) 450ºF (232ºC) 450ºF (232ºC)
Viewing angle 140º 140º 200º
Note: Standard indicator flag colors are black and yellow. Custom colors available upon request.
Step 4: Chamber Configuration
 1130-C 0342-B N 75-S50-0.70-96-C2
The 1100 Series is offered with side/side
process connections as a standard. The
1100 Series can be configured to meet
your application needs. Inquire about the
many options available.
Step 3: Design Pressure
 1130-C 0342-B N 75-S50-0.70-96-C2
Please enter your max design pressure in psi. Round up to nearest whole number. To enter max pressure in
BAR,	select	the	MC	accessory	option.	Example:	If	max	design	pressure	is	341.2	psi,	enter	the	value	0342.
S B T F  Designator
Top Sealed/
Bottom Sealed
Top Sealed/
Bottom Flanged
Top Flanged/
Bottom Sealed
Top Flanged/
Bottom Flanged Configuration
Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com10 Form 1596 (08.17) ©SOR Inc.
How to Order
Each	float	is	custom	designed	to	operate	to	your	specifications.	To	help	identify	each	units	capabilities,
we’ve configured the specific gravity into the model string and mark each float with its specifications.
Please enter your custom specific gravity.
Note: Minimum available specific gravity is 0.35.
Step 8: Specific Gravity Value
 1130-C 0342-B N 75-S50-0.70-96-C2
 Step 9: Center to Center Dimension
Every magnetic level indicator is customized to match your required dimensions. Please enter your center
to center dimension in inches of the process connections.
Note: Standard center to center dimensions are 6 inches to 228 inches (19 feet).
1130-C 0342-B N 75-S50-0.70-96-C2
Step 10: Accessories
1130-C 0342-B N 75-S50-0.70-96-C2
SOR accessories are provided for customizing the magnetic level indicator. Place accessory designator(s)
from the table at the end of the model number.